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Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) the funds allocated and utilized by the State Governments under the National Rural Health Mission (NRHM) during the last three
years and current year, Statewise/UT-wise; 

(b) whether the Government has received any complaints regarding misutilization of funds provided under the said scheme; and 

(c) if so, the details thereof and the action taken by the Government in this regard, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI GHULAM NABI AZAD) 

(a) A statement showing the Allocation, Release and Expenditure under National Rural Health Mission during the Financial Years
2007-08 to 2010-11 (up to 31st December, 2010) is annexed. 

(b) & (c) No formal complaint has been received from any of the States/UTs regarding misutilization of funds under the NRHM. The
Ministry constantly monitors the utilization of funds through Financial Monitoring Reports and the annual statutory Audit Reports. 
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